Date In: 19/09/19	Job description 11	Date &Tune Completed Do	ne by		
		Date to time completed Do	ne oy		
Ref No Na/077 19016					
Veli No. SJY460B	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2hrs)				
DOA 18/09/19	i-Motor Claim Form		Megice Lise		
OD TP Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hrs, TF	4hrs)	N SWS		
	i-Photo Uploaded	•			
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Report				
64 F 50 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand to O	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand to Owner/Wksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wks	DIQW: (BZ AUTOMOBILE)	fel: Fax:	Care Sall Charles		
TP Particulars: Vel	No: 5mf 6954Z INC()/Non-INC()			
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)			
Policy No: () Period: () C	over Type: ()			
Confirmed by: (Date:	Time:			
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20%	P: 21-79%. F: 80-100%]			
Year of Registration: () Warranty: YES ()/NO()				
Excess: (\$) Lo	ading: \$1,000 ()/\$2,000 ()				
General Remarks:-		Select the selection of	0.000		
() Walk-In Customer : Cus	omer's information strictly Confidential & Strictl	v NO refer of repairer.	ecs so		
() Total Loss Case : to e-					
		ing Co. (
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,), invoice: 125(), 110(), 100	ing co. (
Remarks:- (INC horline: 67	88 6616)	Dotate&Time Completed Do	ne by		
1) Apply for Transport Allowance	e () / Courtesy Car ()				
2) 00 01 1 1					
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspec	etion ()				
QC Check / Post Repair Inspec Dipload Resurvey Photo [Repair Inspection of the control			W =		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repa					
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repa Injury:					
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repa Injury:	ir Cost > \$3000] ()				
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repa Injury:	ir Cost > \$3000] ()		4.		
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repa Injury:	ir Cost > \$3000] ()				
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repa Injury:	ir Cost > \$3000] ()				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repa	ir Cost > \$3000] ()				
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repa Injury:	ir Cost > \$3000] ()				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repa Injury: Date/Time Actions	ir Cost > \$3000] ()	ation Checklist Amt (S			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repa Injury: Date/Time Actions	ir Cost > \$3000] ()	ation Checklist Amt (S			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repa Injury : Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars :-	Invoice Prepar 1) AR : Accident Rep 2) DA : Damage Asset	ation Checklist Amt (S 1st Bil orting (\$30); ssment (\$100); INC (\$80)			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repa Injury : Date/Time Actions laimant's Particulars :-	Invoice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Damage Asse 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Throu	ation Checklist Amt (S 1st Bil orting (\$30); ssment (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 gh Survey \$120			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repa Injury: Date/Time Actions	Inveice Prepar Inveice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Damage Asse 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Throu 5) FT: Follow-Throu	ation Checklist			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repa Injury : Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars :- river/Owner: ontact No:	Inveice Prepar Inveice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Damage Asse 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Throu 5) FT: Follow-Throu	ation Checklist Ant (S Ist Bil orting (\$30); ssment (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 gh Survey \$120 gh Survey (Resurvey) \$30 st INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repa Injury : Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars :- river/Owner: ontact No:	Inveice Prepar Inveice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Damage Asse 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Throu For claiming again 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + SN	ation Checklist Amt (\$ 1st Bil orting (\$30); ssment (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 gh Survey \$120 gh Survey (Resurvey) \$30 st INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) \$75 4RT Survey \$160			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repa Injury : Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars :- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	Invoice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Damage Assa 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Throu 5) i-T: Follow-Throu For claiming again 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idac DA + SN 8) NTUC Additional	ation Checklist Amt (\$ 1st Bil orting (\$30); ssment (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 gh Survey \$120 gh Survey (Resurvey) \$30 st INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) \$75 4RT Survey \$160			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repa Injury : Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars :- river/Owner: ontact No:	Invoice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Damage Asse 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Throu 5) FT: Follow-Throu For claiming again 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) NI: Idae DA + SN 8) NTUC Additional c): 2 8): (Contract Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Damage Asse 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Throu For claiming again 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) NI: Idae DA + SN 8) NTUC Additional C) DI* *NS: Courtesy Car	ation Checklist Amt (\$ 1st Bit orung (\$30); INC (\$80) sssment (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 gh Survey \$120 gh Survey (Resurvey) \$30 st INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) \$75 IRT Survey \$160 Services			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repa Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge)	Invoice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Damage Asse 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Throu 5) FT: Follow-Throu For claiming again 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: idae DA + SN 8) NTUC Additional OD* *N5: Courtesy Car *N6: Repair Co-or	ation Checklist orung (\$30); essment (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 gh Survey \$120 gh Survey (Resurvey) \$30 st INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) \$75 IRT Survey \$160 Services / Tpt Allowance \$5 dination \$10			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repa Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charged auditors' Comments:-	Invoice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Damage Asse 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Throu For claiming again 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + SN 8) NTUC Additional OD* *N5: Courtesy Car *N6: Repair Co-or *N7: Post Repair I *N8: DV / Collect	ation Checklist			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repa Injury : Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars :- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	Invoice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Damage Assa 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Throu For claiming again 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idac DA + SN 8) NTUC Additional One N5: Courtesy Car N6: Repair Co-or N7: Post Repair I N8: DV / Collect TP (N11): TP (N2)	ation Checklist			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repa Injury : Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars :- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charged auditors' Comments :-	Invoice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Damage Asse 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Throu For claiming again 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + SN 8) NTUC Additional OD* *N5: Courtesy Car *N6: Repair Co-or *N7: Post Repair I *N8: DV / Collect	ation Checklist	Add E		

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

19/09/2019 14:38 Date Of Report 18/09/2019 12:50 Date Of Accident

THOMSON FLYOVER(PIE TWDS JURONG) Exact Location Of Accident

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SJU460B Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

MR CHAN KA MENG KENNETH Name Of Registered Owner

S8020538D NRIC No NOFMAIL **Email Address**

(LOCAL) +65-93298625 Mobile Phone No OTHERS-93298625 Alternative Phone No.

Vehicle Particulars

HONDA Manufacturer CIVIC

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at PRIVATE USE

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

THIRD PARTY If No, Please state action to be taken PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. Name of Insurance Company

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

DMPCSN3034471900 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

MR CHAN KA MENG, KENNETH Name of Driver

NRIC No S8020538D 18/07/1980 Date Of Birth Occupation INDOOR 07/09/2006 Date Of Driving Pass

13 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS **Driving Experience**

Gender

(LOCAL) +65-93298625 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OTHERS-93298625 Contact Number

NOFMAIL **EMail Address**

Page 1 of 13

BLK 669B EDGEFIELD PLAINS Address #12-656

822669

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Postcode

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) YES

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

: UNKNOWN NAME:

GENDER: : FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STAETEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 SMF6945Z

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

TAY LIANG ZHI BENJAMIN

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

93279365

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Page 2 of 13

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- This form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- E Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

(understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquirles by me;
 - (10) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the
- (kg all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted. to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes
- iny Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, rivestigation and management in present and all future claims
- the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:

(c) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

for garplying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Oriver's Signature Ill driver (s not the

Date & Time

Reporting tentre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

.			Road works
mson Rd	Charle	Canac	A = CJU 460B B = SMF69452
ONT TAB	Sp.o	DIE F	
۴.	100 V V V V		

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

On 18/9/2019, I was travelling along PIE towards Juring.	
There was heavy traffic. I drived slowly. I stopped my vo	hicle
as the vehicle in front of me has stopped. Suddenly, I felt a	
huge impact on my rear and realised that vehicle B has collided	
On my vehicle.	
As a result, my car sustained damages on the vear portion.	
LARATION // /	

we declare the devolung particulars are true in e

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time;

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

VIEHICLE NO: \$JU4	-60R MAKE & MODEL	Hunda Givic.	
20 PK	000		
DIVITE OF ACCIDENT	(F.)		
COCATION OF ACCIDENT	10.30	towards Jurang).	
Exact Purpose use during accide		00123	
	Chan Ka Mena, Kenn	uth	
NAME OF OWNER	932,98625		
21	580205380		
TAWINI	OD / (HIRLI PAR, T) / Re	porting Only	
TOURANCE CO	Classes Torning INCHANCO (STAGADORD) Pte Ltd.		
TYPE OF CAVERAGE	Comprehensive / Third Farty / T	Lird Farry Fire & Thell	
POTEANO	DMPGN 3034471900		
	Chan Vo	meng, Kenneth.	
NAME OF DRIVER			
FIFTC	\$8020538D	Any phosengers. Jenall	
DATE OF BIRTH	0891 FO 1 81	The second secon	
OCCUPATION	Outdoor / (Indoo)		
TATE OF ERLYING PASS	07/09/2006		
GENDER	(Male) / Female		
, (47)A., (40)	93298625 Office.	Home.	
ATHERESE	APT BIK 661B Edgetfield PI	gins #12-656 Jingapure 822669	
EMPERHAVE ANY OWN Vehicle	e NO / If yes - Reg No.	J	
RELATIONSHIP	Employee / If No. Owner		
VEATHER CONDITION	Clear / Raining / Other		
ROAD SURFACE	Dry / Wet / Other		
AINY INJURIES	No / If yes - Who?		
CONTAC NO.			
FOLICE REFORT	No / If yes . Where?		
VEHICLE B NO	SMF6945Z	Any Passenger 0	
NAME	Tay Liang Zhi Benjamin		
CONTAC NO.	9351 93150	Here the second	
VEHICLE C NO	194 003	Any Passenger	
VERTICAL BINO		Any Passenger	
THEOLE E NO		Any Passenger	
VIZITEET NO		Any Passenger .	
ARY AVITNESS			
WITHESS CONTACT NO			
Tare you been approach by unki	nown person solicitus (s) (YES / NO	
energing accident claims assistant			
CONTROL OF WORKSHOP	B L AUTOMOBILE SERVICE		
The state of the s	25 Kaki Bukit Road 4		
TOTAL PERSONA	and the same of th		
10 1 200 1 1 1 1 20 1 20 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	#03-24 Synergy@KB Singapore 417800		
Management of the second of th	Tel: 6702 3533	A STATE OF THE STA	
	Fax: 6702 3577	A SECURIOR OF THE PERSON OF TH	
	Email: amylia.blgarage@gmail.com	WANTED TO THE STATE OF THE STAT	
1)	Linan, amylia.bigarage@ginan.com	The same party and the same same same same same same same sam	



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司 CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.

MX1F N SN AN0592A COMPREHENSIVE AUTOSAFE

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960
Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

Engine No : K20Z42007963 CERTIFICATE No. DMPCSN3034471900 Chassis No: SHHFN23608U300175 1, Index Mark and Registration SJU460B Number of Vehicle 2. Name of Policy Holder MR CHAN KA MENG, KENNETH 3. Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for 10 MAY 2019 the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment IN ADDITION TO NAMED DRIVERS EX: 4. Date of Expiry of Insurance 09 MAY 2020 * AGE AS AT DATE OF ACCIDENT Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive * EX ON WINDSCREEN.....S\$100.00

(A) THE POLICYHOLDER.

(B) ANY OTHER PERSON WHO IS DRIVING ON THE POLICYHOLDER'S ORDER OR WITH HIS PERMISSION.

PROVIDED THAT THE PERSON DRIVING IS PERMITTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LICENSING OR OTHER LAWS OR REGULATIONS TO DRIVE THE MOTOR VEHICLE OR HAS BEEN SO PERMITTED AND IS NOT DISQUALIFIED BY ORDER OF A COURT OF LAW OR BY REASON OF ANY ENACTMENT OR REGULATION IN THAT BEHALF FROM DRIVING THE MOTOR VEHICLE.

6. Limitations as to use. *

USE FOR SOCIAL, DOMESTIC AND PLEASURE PURPOSES AND FOR THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS.

THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER USE FOR HIRE OR REWARD TUITION DRIVING TEST RACING PACE-MAKING, RELIABILITY

TRIAL, SPEED-TESTING, THE CARRIAGE OF GOODS OTHER THAN SAMPLES IN CONNECTION WITH ANY TRADE OR BUSINESS

OR USE FOR ANY PURPOSE IN CONNECTION WITH THE MOTOR TRADE.

EXCESS WHICHEVER IS APPLICABLE FOR LOSSES OCCURRING OUTSIDE SINGAPORE (CONSTRUCTIVE TOTAL LOSS / THEFT) WILL BE DOUBLED.

ONE TIME WAIVER OF EXCESS FOR THE FIRST \$\$500 WILL APPLY TO THE INSURED AND NAMED DRIVERS IN THE EVENT OF OWN DAMAGE CLAIM AT OUR AUTHORISED WORKSHOPS FOR EACH POLICY YEAR.

HIRE PURCHASE CO. : SPEEDO CAPITAL PTE LTD AS HP OWNER

 Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia). Please see reverse For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.

Countersigned By:

WINNIE SOO SIEW WAH

Authorised Signatory